
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  Moerser SC R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 38 13 39 58 42

25

╳
8
24

1
12
25

4
14

5
16

6
19

7
23

Auszeit

0:0
16:13

Ende
14:21

B  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 16 10 9 6 3

174 17

15:21 15:22

0
8
17

2
9

3
10

4
14

6
15

7
16

Auszeit

8:11
14:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:24

B  Telekom Pos… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 9 6 3 8 16

207 17 4

13:14 2:5 19:24

╳
10
18

1
11
19

2
12
20

4
15

6
16

9
17

Auszeit

5:6
6:9

Ende
14:46

A  Moerser SC S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 38 13 39 58 42

25

2
12
23

4
13
24

5
14
25

6
15

9
17

10
21 Auszeit

14:14

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

NRW-Liga mU20
Männer

B  Telekom Post SV Bielefeld vs. Moerser SC A

Spiel 34 07.12.2024 14:00 Uhr

Almhalle 1
33615 Bielefeld
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B  Telekom Pos… 14/14

3 Unruh, Fabio X

4 Varvay, Leon X
5 Hagin, Tobias
6 Jandrey, Fabian X
7 Schmalz, Levi X

8 ★ Mersch, Jakob X
9 Kopera, Paul X

10 Kartal, Leon X
13 Jozicic, Marko X
14 Fot, Daniel

16 Huß, Frederik X
17 Schwarz, Lukas X
18 Hausmann, Carl
23 Koop, Henry X

B  Libero

13 Jozicic, Marko X
23 Koop, Henry X

B  Offizielle

T Petersen, Carsten E
CT Mittermeier, Felix E

C

A  Moerser SC 10/14

4 Bernoth, Timo X
13 Pukownik, Jona X
19 Kugel, Quentin X

31 Brandt, Adrian
37 Köster, Simon
38 Tanneberger, Tobias X
39 ★ Tanneberger, Tom X
41 Kivule, Luc

42 De Gaetano, Louis X
58 Herbe, Mats X

A  Libero

19 Kugel, Quentin X

A  Offizielle

T Pukownik, Markus

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Telekom Pos… Moerser SC A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 17 1 21 25 1 0 2
2 3 0 20 2 22 25 1 0 1

3

4 5 0 37 43 50 2 0 3
Start: 14:00 Ende: 14:46 Dauer: 0:46

Sieger: Moerser SC

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kindermann, Marc 1

2 Kindermann, Marten 2

Schr. Mogendorf, Mats
Assist. Thiedmann, Kai
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